Finali Regionali - VS3 U12 Misto exs

Girone A

3980
3981

3982
3983

3984
3985

Dom 04/06/2023 11.00
Dom 04/06/2023 11.00

Dom 04/06/2023 15.00
Dom 04/06/2023 15.00

Dom 04/06/2023 16.00
Dom 04/06/2023 16.00

RIMINI
RIMINI

RIMINI
RIMINI

RIMINI
RIMINI

PALESTRA CASA DEL VOLLEY - VIA BIDENTE 41
PALESTRA CASA DEL VOLLEY - VIA BIDENTE 41

PALESTRA CASA DEL VOLLEY - VIA BIDENTE 41
PALESTRA CASA DEL VOLLEY - VIA BIDENTE 41

PALESTRA CASA DEL VOLLEY - VIA BIDENTE 41
PALESTRA CASA DEL VOLLEY - VIA BIDENTE 41

PMC BENEDETTO VOLLEY FE
POL.FORNOVOSPORT PR

VBSM RE
ATHENA RIMINI VOLLEY RN

PMC BENEDETTO VOLLEY FE
VBSM RE

ATHENA RIMINI VOLLEY RN
VBSM RE

PMC BENEDETTO VOLLEY FE
POL.FORNOVOSPORT PR

POL.FORNOVOSPORT PR
ATHENA RIMINI VOLLEY RN



